LK0376 Advanced Digital Landscape Analysis with GIS. Schedule 2025

Only on campus Lunch =12.00 to 13.00
Morning Afternoon Lead
Week 4 |Date Day of Week Scheduled Hours™ 'Where 'What 'Where [ What
Crash course and practical
20/01/2025|Monday 10.00-15.00 TerraNova® Course Introduction Qlympen A & Online _|set up
21/01/2025|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Crash Course Olympen A & Online  |Crash Course
No Accomodation Video 1 & Seminar Reading
22/01/2025|Wednesday  |10.00-12.00 Olympen & Online Crash Caurse Needed Material
Lecture and Introduction to
23/01/2025 [Thursday 09.00-15.00 Skarden Practical 1 (Asa)* Olympen A Practical 1a* Asa
24/01/2025|Friday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Practical 1a Olympen A & Online  |Practical 1a
Guest Lecture (Jessica
week5 | 27/01/2025|Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online Practical 1b Terra Nova svinnel)
28/01/2025|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online  |Practical 1b Olympen A & Online  |Practical 1b
Review Practical 19-10.30, Practical 1 Hand in. Video 2 &
20/01/2025[Wednesday 09.00-12.00 Skarden Video 1 Seminar 10.45-12.00* Seminar Reading Material
30/01/2025 [Thursday 09.00-15.00 Terra Nova Guest Lecture (Goran Sevelin) |Olympen A Introduction to Practical 2= |Chris
31/01/2025 |Friday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A &Online  |Practical 2a Olympen A & Online  |Practical 2a / Catch Up
Week6 | 03/02/2025[Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online | Practical 2b Olympen A & Online |Practical 2b
04/02/2025|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online | Practical 2b Olympen A & Online _|Practical 2b.
Review Practical 29-10.30, Hand in Practical 2 Video 3
05/02/2025 |Wednesday 10.00-12.00 skorden Video 2 Seminar 10.45-12.00* (first half hour)
Guest Lecture (Wosel
06/02/2025|Thursday 09.00-15.00 skarden Olympen A to Practical 3* |Abdugl
07/02/2025 [Friday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online | Practical 3a Qlympen A & Online _|Practical 3a
Week7 | 10/02/2025[Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online | Practical 3b Olympen A & Online _|Practical 3b
11/02/2025|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online | Practical 3c Qlympen A & Online _ |Practical 3¢
Practical 3d (Option Dynamic
12/02/2025|wednesday 10.00-12.00 Olympen A & Online Flood) Olympen A & Online  |self study
Practical 3 Review 9-10.30,
13/02/2025 [Thursday 09.00-16.00 skarden Videa 3 Seminar 10.45-12.00°_|Olympen A & Online _|Hand in practical 3
14/02/2025 |Friday 10.00-15.00 Terra Nova 1 Warkshop Part 1* | Terra Nova *Introduction to Practical 4 |Neil
Week8 | 17/02/2025[Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online | Practical 4 Qlympen A & Online _|Practical 4
Video Recap Seminar &
18/02/2025|Tuesday - Olympen A & Online _|Self study Olympen A & Online _|Exam Q&A
No Accomodation
19/02/2025|Wednesday - Olympen A & Online __|Self study Needed Self study
Terra Nova (Alt.
Arstiderna,
20/02/2025|Thursday 13.00 - 16-00 Self study Self study Articum/Navet) EXAM™*
Visit to Region Museet,
Kristinastad (meet Lund
station 8.00am, return No Accomodation
21/02/2025|Friday 08.00-14.30 Lund 14.15)** Guided Tour Needed self study
Weekd | 24/02/2025[Monday 10.00-15.00 skarden Project Intaduction® Olympen A & Online _|Praject Work
25/02/2025 [Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online_|Project Work Qlympen A & Online _|Praject Work
26/02/2025|Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Olympen A &Online  |Project Work No Accomodation Project Work
27/02/2025|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online |Project Work Olympen A & Online |Praject Wark
28/02/2025|Friday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online Project Work QOlympen A & Online |Project Work
Week 10 | 03/03/2025 [Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online Project Work Olympen A & Online|Project Work
04/03/2025 [Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online Project Work Qlympen A & Online _|Project Work
No Accomodation
05/03/2025 [Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Qlympen A & Online Project Work Needed Project Work
06/03/2025|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online |Project Work Olympen A & Online |Praject Wark
07/03/2025 [Friday 10.00-15.00 Olympen A & Online_|Project Work Qlympen A & Online _|Praject Work
Week 11 | 10/03/2025|Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Olympen A & Online  |Praject Work
11/03/2025[Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Qlympen A & Online _|Praject Work
No Accomodation
12/03/2025|Wednesday  [10.00-12.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Needed Project Work
13/03/2025 [Thursday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Olympen A & Online |Project Work
14/03/2025 [Friday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Olympen A & Online _|Praject Work
Week 12 | 17/03/2025|Monday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Olympen A & Online  |Praject Work
18/03/2025|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Olympen A & Online  |Praject Work
No Accomodation
19/03/2025|wednesday  [10.00-12.00 Olympen & Online Project Work Needed Project Work
20/03/2025|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Olympen & Online Project Handin Articum 2 Project
21/03/2025|Friday 09.00-16.00 Articum 2 Project Articum 2 Project
Week 13 ‘ 24/03/2025 |Momday |DB.DD-15.DD ‘Sk«')'lden ‘Ploiect ‘Articum 1 Course End*

*Attendance Required. Orange = Campus only activity (no supervision on line).

“Olympen A and Online” Supervision during these practical sessions is via Zoom to allow you to work elsewhere if you wish. In room

supervision will be also be available, the hours for which will be confirmed at the start of each exercise.

** The field trip is optional, sign up required. (Train fare to/from Malmé or Lund, plus a light lunch, will be provided).



